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School Age Rates

Extended Day Learning Program
2025-2026 School Year

Listed rates are monthly. Payments are automatically deducted 5 days before the first of each
month. Financial assistance is available https://www.ymcafoxcities.ora/membership-all-assistance

Extended Day Learning Program:

Locations at Dunlap, Horizons, Huntley, Jefferson, Johnston McKinley and Richmond

Monthly Fees (per child) Non-Needy Free/Reduced
Before Care — 1 Day $32 $15

Before Care — 2 Days $58 $25

Before Care — 3 Days $83 $30

Before Care — 4 Days $98 $35

Before Care — 5 Days $110 $46
Additional Days $16 $16

Monthly Fees (per child) Non-Needy Free/Reduced
After Care — 1 Days $38 $0

After Care — 2 Days $88 $0

After Care — 3 Days $113 $0

After Care — 4 Days $154 $0

After Care — 5 Days $190 $0

Additional Day $16 $0

Additional Fees:

Registration Fee - $35/child/school site location
No School Days:

Y Members $45/day

General Public - $60/day

Contract Changes - $15/child/change

Late Pick-Up - $20/child/every 15 minutes
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